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Fees listed are correct at time of publication however subject to change.                                                                    As at 17-Nov-25 

FEE SCHEDULE - 2026 
STANDARD CLASSES 

Note: All Fees are GST INCLUSIVE  
TERM FEE 

(x4 terms per year) 

30 MIN 
CLASS 

 
$159.50 

45 MIN 
CLASS 

 
$209 

1 HR 
CLASS 

 
$253 

1¼  HR 
CLASS 

 
$286 

1½  HR 
CLASS 

 
$308 

CLASS DISCOUNT 
3+ Classes Per Week - 10% Discount for 3rd, 4th…, additional class (unless Unlimited Class Package reached) 
- Excluding Private Coaching, Performance Teams, ATP, Variations, ITP & JET 

Family Discount - 10% Discount off Class Fees - more than one sibling/family-member attending classes 
- Excluding Private Coaching, Performance Teams, ATP, Variations, ITP & JET 
NOTE: Only one discount can be applied. 

 
UNLIMITED CLASS PACKAGE 
Student may attend any/all Standard classes on timetable  
- Excluding Private Coaching, Performance Teams, ATP, Variations, ITP & JET 

 

$ 924 

 

CASUAL CLASSES 
 

$30 –½ hr  /   $35 –¾ hr  /   $45 –1hr  /   $50 –1¼ hr  /   $60 –1½ hr 

 

PRIVATE COACHING 
 

20min = $49.50   /   30min = $60.50   /   45min = $88   /   60min = $110   per lesson 

 

ADDITIONAL COSTS 
 

Enrolment Fee (Annual) 
- Includes Insurance (Feb 2026-Jan 2027), Student Awards, First Aid Supplies etc & Admin Charges = $59.40 
Enrolment Fee Jazzarina-Primary New Student Enrolment Fee (Annual) 
- Includes ‘Enrolment Fee’ as above and Class Leotard & Skirt-OR-Shorts = $125.40 
 

Production Levy (For End of Year Performance only) charged to Term 2 Fee Invoice = $48.40 
Costume Levy for All Academy Performances charged to Term 3 and/or 4 Fee Invoice = Scale from 1x $55.00 
Performance Photo Fee and/or DVD/Video Fee may be charged to Term 4 Fee Invoice = $TBC 
 

NO REFUNDS under any circumstance - this is applicable after due date of issued invoice 
 

Payment of Fees 
Fees are due within two weeks of Invoice. Please enquire about instalment options. Direct Debit available. 
Late Fee $33 is payable for accounts not paid within 30 days (for accounts without Direct Debit) 
 

Class Uniform 
Please see Uniform/Merchandise Price List available on Academy Members Website Page 
 

Make-Up Classes 
Students are welcome to ‘make up’ for missed lessons by attending a similar class in the same term. 

 
 

ADVANCED TRAINING PROGRAM – Performance Team 
 Please see separate 

2026 Advanced Training Program (Performance Team) Prospectus 
 

 


